
YEAR 12 MOCK EXAMS - CHANGES TO MAIN EXAM VENUE
Exam Seating Lists for all rooms will be displayed outside the main Exam Hall and in the Sixth Form Café at SA and Collins Entrance at SJF

Date Time Room Subject

Mon 27 March 09:00 CGH Biology

Mon 27 March 13:15 CGH Eng Lang/Eng Lang & Lit

Tue 28 March 09:00 IT Study in Bede French

Tue 28 March 13:30 CGH Business Studies A Lvl

Wed 29 March 09:00 Sports Hall SA History

Wed 29 March 13:30 Sports Hall SA Drama

Thu 30 March 09:00 Sports Hall SA Psychology

Thu 30 March 13:30 Sports Hall SA Economics

Fri 31 March 09:00 Sports Hall SA Chemistry

Fri 31 March 13:30 Sports Hall SA PE

Mon 3 April 09:00 CGH English Lit

Mon 3 April 13:30 CGH Physics

Tue 4 April 09:00 CGH Geography

Tue 4 April 13:30 CGH Sociology

Wed 5 April 09:00 IT Study in Bede & GG1 (by History classrooms) Spanish

Wed 5 April 13:30 MU3 Music

Thu 6 April 09:00 Old 6th Form Office & IT Study in Bede Computer Science

Thu 6 April 13:30 Drama Studio SA in Bede Religious Studies

Fri 7 April 09:00 HS2 in Bede Dance

Fri 7 April 09:00 IT Study in Bede German

7th April 2017 13:30 Old 6th Form Office in Bede

Exam catch up session - any exams missed 

during 2 weeks

NB: Students who use a WP for exams will do their exams in IT Study in Bede House.


